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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Oakwood Boulevard Viaduct over Metra/ ICRR

SPECIFICATION NO: 133664

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: July 27, 2017 @ 1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

BID OPENING DATE: August 22, 2017 @ 11:00 a.m. Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

312-744-7664

Tanera Adams CDOT

Taylor Grant
The Lane Construction

Corporation
611 W. Jefferson Street, Suite 201

Shorewood, IL 60404
GTGrant@LaneConstruct.com 703-772-8349

Chris Kreftmeyer Dunnet Bay Construction
115 N. Brandon Drive

Glendale Heights, IL 60139
c.kreftmeyer@dunnetbay.net 630-539-1200

Jennifer S. Drake Jacobs
525 W. Monroe Street, Suite 200

Chicago, IL 60661
Jennifer.drake@jacobs.com 312-612-7235

Tom Alton
IHC Construction
Companies, LLC

1500 Executive Drive
Elgin, IL 60123

talton@ihcconstruction.com 847-742-1516

William Strnad Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

wstrnad@walshgroup.com 312-563-5400

Jack Bort Herlihy Mid-Continent Co.
1306 Marquette Drive
Romeoville, IL 60446

630-378-1000


